FM
APPROVED
E171559
C US
2282 Guided Float Switch
Features
• Optimized chemical compatibility
• Very compact design

General Approvals CE, RoHS
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Versions with BSP thread
2282-P-6CB 159 300 261 PP body, cable, 1/2" BSP
2282-V-6CB 159 300 263 PVDF body, cable, 1/2" BSP
Versions with NPT thread
2282-P-6CN 159 300 265 PP body, cable, 1/2" NPT
2282-V-6CN 159 300 267 PVDF body, cable, 1/2" NPT
ø17.5 mm
   (0.69 in.)
G½ or ½ in.- 14 NPT
81 mm (3.19 in.)